H21 Lang
Banlangd: 10 980 M 22 Startande

0955
0657
0963
0299
0905
0535
0200

Ingvar Akesson
Matti Envall

Tord Hederskog
Johan Ingemarsson
Marcus Kullman
Mikael E Gustavsson
Mikael Jansson
Jan Hilding
Lennart Josefsson
Gert Jonsson

Hans Fransson
Mattias Berggrund
Per Johansson
Thord Hultberg
Johan Hansson
Torbjorn Johansson
Claes Johansson
Mattias Larsson
Marcus Farg
Fredrik Korall
Fredrik Svensson
Johan Berglund
Ola Allvin

Lars Svensson
Johan Persson

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ifk Goteborg
Hestra IF

Ifk Hedemora

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IF Hagen

Hestra IF
Rydboholms Sk

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Savedalens Aik
Linképings OK
Motala Aif OL
Varend Gn
Bredaryds Sok
Bredaryds Sok
GOteborg-Majorna OK
OK Tranan

Eksjo Sok

Motala Aif OL

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Eksjo Sok

IK Hakarpspojkarna
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Ulricehamns OK

91:

47

EJ START
EJ START
EJ START
FELSTAMPLAT
FELSTAMPLAT

11:
11:
12:
12:
13:
13:
15:
18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
22:
23:

00 00 00 00 000 OWNNNNNNNNNNOTOO



